Greene County
2016 General Early Voting $chedule

Elections Office, 110 SE First St., Snow Hill, NC 28580

Thursday, October 20, 2016
Friday, October 21, 2016
Saturday, October 22, 2016
Sunday, October 23, 2016
Monday, October 24, 2016
Tuesday, October 25, 2016
Wednesday, October 26, 2016
Thursday, October 27, 2016
Friday, October 28, 2016
Saturday, October 29, 2016
Sunday, October 30, 2016
Monday, October 31, 2016
Tuesday, November 1, 2016

Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Thursday, November 3, 2016
Friday, November 4, 2016
Saturday, November 5, 2016

8am to 5pm
8am to 5pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
8am to 5pm

8am to 5pm
8am to 5pm
8am to 5pm
8am to 5pm
CLOSED
1pm to 5pm (Souls to the Polls Sunday)

8am to 5pm (Bring the kids for trick or treat fun)
8am to 5pm

8amto 7pm

8amto 7pm

8amto 7pm

8amto 1pm

On Election Day, November 8, 2016 you MUST go to your precinct in

order to vote.

For more information call the elections office at 747-5921
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